

GREENVILLE UTILITIES COMMISSION

TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED

ITEM I (10) 5 KVA CSP DISTRIBUTION TRANSFORMER 120/240, STK # 206640

June 16, 2016 @ 2:00 PM

VENDORS	DELIVERY TIME (WKS)	UNIT PRICE	OWNERSHIP COST/UNIT	TOTAL
NTS, Inc.	10	\$584.00	\$877.70*	\$5,840.00
Anixter, Inc. (GE)	8	675.00	988.50	6,750.00
Irby Utilities	10	756.00	1,035.60	7,560.00
Wesco Distribution	9	697.00	1,054.30	6,970.00
Richardson Associates	8	651.00	1,092.90	6,510.00

* Indicates recommended award based on lowest total ownership cost.

GREENVILLE UTILITIES COMMISSION

TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED

ITEM II (50) 15 KVA CSP TRANSFORMER 120/240, STK # 205010

June 16, 2016 @ 2:00 PM

VENDORS	DELIVERY TIME (WKS)	UNIT PRICE	OWNERSHIP COST/UNIT	TOTAL
NTS, Inc.	10	\$737.00	\$1,375.70*	\$36,850.00
Anixter, Inc. (GE)	8	734.00	1,439.90	36,700.00
Irby Utilities	10	1,024.00	1,479.40	51,200.00
Wesco Distribution	9	679.75	1,501.15	33,987.50
Richardson Associates	8	734.00	1,516.40	36,700.00

* Indicates recommended award based on lowest total ownership cost.

GREENVILLE UTILITIES COMMISSION

TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED

ITEM III (50) 25 KVA CSP DISTRIBUTION TRANSFORMER 120/240, STK # 205020

June 16, 2016 @ 2:00 PM

VENDORS	DELIVERY TIME (WKS)	UNIT PRICE	OWNERSHIP COST/UNIT	TOTAL
NTS, Inc.	10	\$921.00	\$1,869.60*	\$46,050.00
Anixter, Inc., (GE)	8	879.00	1,919.10	43,950.00
Richardson Associates (Amorph)	10	1,184.00	1,999.10	59,200.00
Irby Utilities	10	1,183.00	2,001.70	59,150.00
Wesco Distribution	9	791.00	2,004.80	39,550.00
Richardson Associates	8	889.00	2,043.40	44,450.00

* Indicates recommended award based on lowest total ownership cost.

GREENVILLE UTILITIES COMMISSION

TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED

ITEM IV (25) 25 KVA PADMOUNT TRANSFORMER 240/120, STK # 207860

June 16, 2016 @ 2:00 PM

VENDORS	DELIVERY TIME (WKS)	UNIT PRICE	OWNERSHIP COST/UNIT	TOTAL
Anixter, Inc., (GE)	8	\$1,089.60	\$2,039.10*	\$27,240.00
NTS, Inc.	11	1,052.00	2,089.10	26,300.00
Irby Utilities	8	1,343.00	2,105.00	33,575.00
Richardson Associates	8	1,151.00	2,176.40	28,775.00
Anixter, Inc., (Cooper)	10	1,384.90	2,313.70	34,622.50
Wesco Distribution	10	1,395.00	2,615.10	34,875.00

* Indicates recommended award based on lowest total ownership cost.

GREENVILLE UTILITIES COMMISSION

TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED

ITEM V (30) 50 KVA PADMOUNT TRANSFORMER 240/120, STK # 205140

June 16, 2016 @ 2:00 PM

VENDORS	DELIVERY TIME (WKS)	UNIT PRICE	OWNERSHIP COST/UNIT	TOTAL
Anixter, Inc., (GE)	8	\$1,274.97	\$2,981.37*	\$38,249.10
Irby, Utilities	8	1,636.00	2,991.70	49,080.00
NTS, Inc.	11	1,230.00	3,074.70	36,900.00
Richardson Associates	8	1,438.00	3,212.50	43,140.00
Anixter, Inc., (Cooper)	10	1,649.97	3,340.17	49,499.10
Wesco Distribution	10	1,660.00	3,688.00	49,800.00

* Indicates recommended award based on lowest total ownership cost.

GREENVILLE UTILITIES COMMISSION

TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED

ITEM VI (20) 75 KVA PADMOUNT TRANSFORMER 240/120, STK # 205040

June 16, 2016 @ 2:00 PM

VENDORS	DELIVERY TIME (WKS)	UNIT PRICE	OWNERSHIP COST/UNIT	TOTAL
Anixter, Inc., (GE)	8	\$1,630.28	\$3,900.68	\$32,605.60*
Irby Utilities	8	2,191.00	3,871.00	43,820.00
NTS, Inc.	11	1,539.00	4,056.90	30,780.00
Richardson Associated (Amorph)	12	2,269.00	4,057.30	45,380.00
Richardson Associates	10	1,807.00	4,212.70	36,140.00
Anixter, Inc., (Cooper)	10	2,168.67	4,310.07	43,373.40
Wesco Distribution	10	1,865.00	4,618.10	37,300.00
Anixter, Inc., (GE)	8	1,630.28	3,900.68	32,605.60

* Indicates recommended award based on 3% evaluation.
